
Team Schedule
Boys Junior High Baseball
8/1/2020 to 6/1/2021

Carrollton High School
950 3rd Street
Carrollton, IL 62016

Kyle Smith
School Phone: 217-942-6913
Fax: 217-942-6835
ksmith@c-hawks.org

Baseball
Boys Junior High

Place Time
Monday 08/17/20 North Greene Jr. High School Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 08/18/20 Virginia Jr. High Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 08/20/20 GREENFIELD/N.WEST(Coop) Home 4:30 PM

Friday 08/21/20 North Mac Schools Away 4:30 PM

Monday 08/24/20 Griggsville-Perry MS Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 08/25/20 St. Francis/Holy Ghost School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 08/27/20 Pikeland Community School Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/01/20 Piasa Southwestern Middle School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/03/20 North Mac Schools Home 4:30 PM

Friday 09/04/20 Our Saviour Parish Grade School (@ Alumni
Field)

Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/08/20 St. Francis/Holy Ghost School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 09/10/20 North Greene Jr. High School Home 4:30 PM

Monday 09/14/20 Calhoun Elementary/ Junior High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 09/16/20 OPEN DATE (IESA Regional) Away 4:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Secretary Athletic Director

Mark Halwachs Ms. Leslee Frazier Sarah Cook Kyle Smith
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